

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 994 OF 2002

Shri Ramji @ Ram Narayan Ghuge (decd) ByAPPELLANT
Lrs.

V/S

Smt. Jeejabai Kalu Bhujbal And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. K. P. Shah i/by P. B. Shah for the Appellant.

None for Respondent.

(Called out on 29/02/2024)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 26th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 04/03/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)